BROADBAND TARIFF UPDATED UPTO H0RNANS2018

(CUL PLAN-CALLS UNLIMITED PLAN)

PARTICULARS BBG
CcOmMBO
ULD 699 CS
243 *
BANDWIDTH UPTO UPTO 8 MBPS UPTO 10MBPS UPTO
DOWNLOAD SPEED 8MBPS TILL TILL 3GB/DAY TILL 5 GB/DAY 20MBPS
1.5GB/DAY, UPTO 1 MBPS 2 MBPS TILL 700 GB
1 MBPS BEYOUND BEYOND 2 MBPS
BEYOND BEYOND
APPLICABILITY ALL USERS ALL USERS ALL USERS ALL USERS
MONTHLY CHARGES 299 549 675 699
DOWNLOAD/UPLOAD UN UN LIMITED UN LIMITED UN
LIMIT MB/GB /PER LIMITED LIMITED
MONTH
ADDITIONAL USAGE NA NA NA NA
CHARGES /MB BEYOND
FUP
FREE E MAIL 1/1GB 1/1GB 1/1GB 1/1GB
SPACE/EMAIL ID
STATIC IP ADDRESS (ON NA NA NA NA
REQUEST)

FREE CALLS (WITHIN
BSNL NW ONLY)

MCU CHARGES/
PULSE(RS) AFTER FREE
CALLS (WITHIN BSNL
N/W)

24 HRS Unlimited free calls (LOCAL+STD) on BSNL Network

within India

Unlimited free calling (Local +STD) within

India on any network

FREE CALLS TO OTHER 300 700
NW

MCU CHARGES / 1.2 1.2
PULSE(RS) OTHER N/W

ADDITIONAL FACILITY

Unlimited free calling between 10:30 PM to 6AM & on all

Sundays, to any network within India

Unlimited free calling (Local +STD) within

India on any network




BROADBAND TARIFF UPDATED UPTO H0RNANS2018

(CUL PLAN-CALLS UNLIMITED PLAN)

BROADBAND TARIFF UNLIMITED AND COMBO PLANS

PARTICULARS BBG 15 GB CUL BBG BBG BBG
comMBo PLAN / COMBO | COMBO COMBO
ULD 875 BBG uLbD uULD ULD
CS 244* COMBO 1025 1091 1199
ULD 999 CS245 * | CS246* CS308
BANDWIDTH UPTO 10 UPTO 20 UPTO UPTO UPTO
DOWNLOAD SPEED MBPSTILL | MBPS TILL UPTO 20MBPS | 20 MBPS 20 MBPS
10 GB/DAY | 800 GB 10MBPS TILL TILL TILL
2 MBPS 2 MBPS TILL 900 GB, 1000 GB, 1100 GB,
BEYOND BEYOND 15 GB/DAY | 2 MBPS 2 MBPS 2 MBPS
UPTO 2 BEYOND | BEY BEY
MBPS OND OND
BEYOND
APPLICABILITY ALL USERS | ALL ALL USERS ALL ALL USERS | ALL
USERS USERS USERS
MONTHLY CHARGES 845 875 999 1025 1091 1199
DOWNLOAD/UPLOAD UN UN UN UN UN UN
LIMIT MB/GB /PER LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED | LIMI LimI
MONTH TED TED
ADDITIONAL USAGE NA NA NA NA NA NA
CHARGES /MB BEYOND
FUP
FREE E MAIL 2/1GB 2/1GB 1/1GB 1/5GB 1/1GB 1/1GB
SPACE/EMAIL ID
STATIC IP ADDRESS (ON | NA NA NA NA ONE @ ONE @
REQUEST) RS.2000/P | RS.2000/
A ADDI P.A ADDI
TIONAL TIONAL

FREE CALLS (WITHIN
BSNL NW ONLY)

MCU CHARGES/
PULSE(RS) AFTER FREE
CALLS (WITHIN BSNL
N/W)

MCU CHARGES /
PULSE(RS) OTHER N/W

ADDITIONAL FACILITY

Unlimited free calling (Local+STD) within
India on ANY Network




BROADBAND TARIFF UPDATED UPTO H0RNANS2018

(CUL PLAN-CALLS UNLIMITED PLAN)

BROADBAND TARIFF UNLIMITED AND COMBO PLANS

Particul BBG COMBOULD 1199
articulars Family
. UPTO UPTO
Bandv‘;'dth 10 MBPS TILL 10 MBPS TILL Upto 24 Mbps til
Download 30 GB, 25 GB/DAY, 35 GB /DAY
Speed 2 MBPS BEYOND 2 MBPS BEYOND 2 Mbps beyond
Applicability ALL USERS ALL USERS ALL USERS
Monthly 1199 1495 2295
Charges (Rs)
Download/Upload
Limit (MB/GB) per UN LIMITED UN LIMITED UN LIMITED
Month
Additional Usage
Charges/ MB
beyond free NA NA NA
Download/Upload
limit
Free E-mail
IDs/Space  ( 1/1GB 2/1GB 1/1GB
per E-mail ID)
. ONE @ ONE @ One @ RS..1.800/-
Static IP Address RS.2000/P.A ADDI RS.2000/P.A ADDI p-a. + additional
(on request) TIONAL TIONAL Static [P
@Rs.2000/- p.a

Free Calls (within
BSNL N/W only)

MCU charges
/pulse (Rs)
To BSNL N/W
after Free calls

MCU charges
/pulse (Rs)
To Other Net
work N/W after
Free calls

a)24 Hrs unlimited free
calling (local+STD) on any
NW within India

(b)prevailing VAS services
(Music, games, movies )
free of cost under BB Plan

Additional Facility

Three (3) Bundled mobile
connections
On all 3 SIMs a)unlimited
free calling (Local+STD) on
any NW within India in
Home LSA and BSNL
National roaming area
(including Mumbai &
Delhi). B)Unlimited data
with speed reduced to 40
kbps after 1 GB
c) Free PRBT

Unlimited free calling (Local+STD) within India on ANY Network

One of the SIM out of
three
a)Free online TV
b) one month free e
learning to any one subject
for Students up to Class XII




BROADBAND TARIFF UPDATED UPTO H0RNANS2018

(CUL PLAN-CALLS UNLIMITED PLAN)

BROADBAND ONLY UNLIMITED PLANS

Particulars BBO ULD BBO ULD BBO ULD 1199 BBO ULD 1449
799 949

Bandwidth U;;"G;o "g:ﬁ”;ptsi” “”t‘ééo ";'kr’:;;is” 7% Uptol0 Mbps till 100 |  upto 10 Mbps till 140 GB, 2 mbps
Download Speed be’yond l;eyond GB, 2 Mbps beyond beyond
Applicability ALL USERS
Monthly Charges
. ytharg 799 949 1199 1449
Download/Upload
Limit (MB/GB) per Unlimited
Month

Additional Usage
Charges/ MB beyond

free Download/Upload Not Applicable

limit
Free E-mail IDs/Space
( per E-mail ID) 1/1GB 1/1GB 1/1GB 1/1GB
Static IP Address .
( on request) NA One @ Rs. 2000/- p.a. additional
Voice facility not available. No Telephone Instruments to be provided. There are no
Telephone Fixed charges towards Landline Registration/Landline Installation/Landline Security deposit.
Monthly Charges (Rs)
FMC




BROADBAND TARIFF UPDATED UPTO H0RNANS2018

(CUL PLAN-CALLS UNLIMITED PLAN)

VDSL UNLIMITED PLANS

Particulars

Bandwidth  Download Speed

upto 16 Mbps till 30 GB/DAY, 2 Mbps

beyond
Applicability All users subject to technical feasibility
Monthly Charges (Rs) 1745
Download/Upload Limit (MB/GB) per Month Unlimited
Additional Usage Charges/ MB beyond free
Download/Upload limit
Free E-mail IDs/Space 1/1GB

( per E-mail ID)

Static IP Address
( on request)

One @ Rs. 1800/- p.a. additional

Free Calls (within BSNL N/W only) free
MCU charges /pulse (Rs) froe
To BSNL N/W after Free calls

MCU charges /pulse (Rs) froe

To Other Net work N/W after Free calls

‘BROADBAND ONLY’ FTTH-UNLIMITED PLANS

. FBBO ULD | FBBO ULD 1298
FBB LD 1
Particulars 998 CS56 cs57 O ULD 1998 CS58

Upto 40 .

Bandwidth  Download Mbps till 100 | UPtC BOMBRsTll |\ 1 50 Mbps till 250 GB, 2 Mbps
150 GB, 2 Mbps
Speed GB, 2 Mbps b beyond
eyond
beyond
For the customers in only those locations/colonies of
Chennai TD where there is a matching competition from

private operators .This should be ensured by Chennai
Applicability TD.
Monthly Charges (Rs) 998 1298 1998
Download/Upload Limit (MB/GB) Unlimited
per Month
Additional Usage Charges/ MB
beyond free Download/Upload limit Not Applicable
Free E-mail IDs/Space 1/1 1/1GB 1/1GB
( per E-mail ID) GB / /
Static IP Address One @ Rs. 2000/- p.a.
((on request) NA additional One @ Rs. 1800/- p.a. additional
Telephone Fixed Monthly Voice facility not available. No Telephone Instrument is to be
Charges (Rs) FMC . .
Free Calls provided. There are no charges towards Landline
MCU Charges/pulse in Rs. Registration/Landline Installation/Landline Security deposit.




BROADBAND TARIFF UPDATED UPTO H0RNANS2018

(CUL PLAN-CALLS UNLIMITED PLAN)

FTTH CIRCLE SPECIFIED PLANS

FIBRO FIBRO FIBRO FIBRO CIZ;II;V'I%:O FIBRO
Particulars COMBO| COMBO| COMBO | COMBO ULD COMBO
ULD 999 | ULD 1299 ULD 1699| ULD 1999 2999 ULD 4999
Cs14 Cs4a5 CS46 CS15 csa7 CS16
upto 80 upto 100 upto 100 upto 100 upto 100 upto 100
Mbps till Mbps till Mbps till Mbps till Mbps till Mbps till
600Gs, | 800aGs, 11008 1400as, | 200068, 3500 Gs,
2 Mbps 2 Mbps 2 Mbps 2 Mbps 2 Mbps 2 Mbps
Bandwidth  Download Speed beyond beyond beyond beyond beyond beyond
All All
Applicability Users All Users All Users| All Usersi Users | All Users
Monthly Charges (Rs) 999 1299 1699 1999 2999 4999
Download/Upload Limit Un Un Un Un Un Un
(MB/GB) per Month limited | limited limited limited | limited| limited
Additional Usage Charges/ MB beyond
free Download/ NA NA NA NA NA NA
Upload limit
E;eaﬁ'lrg;” IDs/Space  (per | /cvip | 17168 | 1/1GB | 1/5MB | 1/1GB | 1/5MB
Static IP Address (on One @ One @ One @
request) Nil RS.2000 RS.1800 RS.1800 | Onefree| One free
p.a p.a p.a
Free Calls (within BSNL N/W only) free free free free free free
MCU charges /pulse (Rs)
To BSNL N/W after Free calls free free free free free free
MCU charges /pulse (Rs)
To Other Net work N/W after Free calls free free free free free free




BROADBAND TARIFF UPDATED UPTO H0RNANS2018

(CUL PLAN-CALLS UNLIMITED PLAN)

FTTH PLANS — PAN INDIA BASIS

FIBRO FIBRO FIBRO FIBRO FIBRO FIBRO
Particulars COMBO COMBO | COMBO ULD| COMBO ULD COMBO COMBO
ULD 777 ULD 1277 3999 5999 ULD 9999 ULD 16999
upto 100 : )
upto 50 Mbps upto 60 Mbps till| upto 70 Mbps till| upto 100 Mbps| upto 100 Mbps|
til 500 GB, 2 N(';beS tz'l:v?bSO 750GB, ambps| 1250 Gs, ti 225068 | il 3500 Gs,
Bandwidth Download Speed Mbps beyond I:)eyond ps beyond 6 Mbps beyond 8 Mbps beyond | 10Mbps beyond
Applicability All Users | All Users| All Users All Users All Users | All Users
Monthly Charges (Rs) 777 1277 3999 5999 9999 16999
Download/Upload Limit Un Un Un Un Un Un
(MB/GB) per Month limited limited limited limited limited limited
Additional Usage Charges/ MB beyond
free Download/ NA NA NA NA NA NA
Upload limit
Free E-mail IDs/Space  ( per 1/1GB 1/1GB 4/5MB 4/5 GB 4/5GB 4/5 MB
E-mail ID)
Static IP Address (on NA 1@ ONE FREE ONE FREE ONE FREE ONE FREE
request) Rs.2000/- pa
Free Calls (within BSNL N/W only) free free free free free free
i s ) s free free free free free free
MCU charges /pulse (Rs)
To Other Net work N/W after Free calls free free free free free free

BROADBAND TARIFF RURAL PLANS

Particulars BBG Rural BBG Rural BBG Rural Combo ULD
USOF 99 USOF 150 650
Bandwidth  Download Upto 2 Up to 8 Mbps till 35 GB
Speed Up to 2 Mbps Mbps beyond 1 mbps
All Rural All Rural
Applicability users users All Rural users
Monthly Charges (Rs) 99 150 650
(MB/GB) per Month
0.30 UPTO 3
Additional Usage Charges/ | 0-30 UPTO 3 GB, GB,
MB beyond free 0.10 beyond 3 0.10 beyond 3 N/A
Download/Upload limit GB GB
Free E-mail IDs/Space 1/1GB 1/1GB 1/1GB
( per E-mail ID)
Static IP Address N/A N/A N/A
( on request)
Telephone Fixed Monthly As per As per
Charges (Rs) FMC existing existing
Free Calls Rural Land Rural Land 150
MCU Charges / Pulse (Rs) Line plan Line plan 1.00




BROADBAND TARIFF UPDATED UPTO H0RNANS2018

(CUL PLAN-CALLS UNLIMITED PLAN)

CSC PLANS
. BB CSC BB CSC BB CSC
Particulars 400 ULD 999 ULD 1500
upto 10
upto 10 Mbps Mbps till 140
Bandwidth  Download Speed upto 2 Mbps till 70 GB & 2 GB &2
Mbps beyond Mbps
beyond
Applicability CSCs under e-governance
Monthly Charges (Rs) 400 999 1500
Annual Payment option 11 X FMC 4400 10989 16500
) 8400 20979 31500
Two Years Payment Option 21 X FMC
Three Years Payment Option 30 X FMC 12000 23370 45000
Additional Usage Charges/ MB beyond
free Download/Upload limit 0.15 NA NA
Free E-mail IDs/Space ( per E- 1/1 GB 1/1 GB 1/1 GB
mail ID)
iclP A
Static ddress (on NA NA NA
request)
Security Deposit One Month One Month One Month
yLep Charges Charges Charges
Minimum Hire Period NIL NIL NIL

Telephone Fixed Monthly Charges in Rs.

FMC
Free Calls (within BSNL N/W only)
MCU charges /pulse in Rs.

Unlimited free calling (Local+STD) within India on BSNL

Network




